5 65mm Lock Long 3key Cp Mouk 417.6028 %PCS116.005 PCS
6 Global Karni No.2 Heavy 255.7842 %PCS147.003 PCS
7 Global Karni No.3 Heavy 243.6042 %PCS140.003 PCS
8 Bullet Nut Holder Bit 8mm 50mm 82.50PCS16.505 PCS

2,620.13

Less : ROUND OFF (-)0.13

Total ī 2,620.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Two Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Only

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of 
the goods described and that all particulars are true 

E. & O.E

Customer’s Seal and Signature for NSR

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice